
Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology Gorakhpur

List of Selected Candidate for Associate Professor (Contract) in Pharmaceutical
Science & Technology Department wide ADVT. NO. T/1/2022 and T/11/2022: -

General Cate or :

Sl. No.
1.

Re istration No.

211101083
Name of the Candidate

Smriti Cha

Waitlisted in General Category: - NIL

List of Selected Candidate for Assistant Professor (Contract) in Pharmaceutical
Science & Technology Department wide ADVT. NO. T/ 1/2022 and T /11/2022: -

General Cate o

Sie No.
1.

2.

3.

4.

Re istration No.
211100252

202202120073
202202120210
202202120010

Waitlisted in General Cate or .

1.

2.
3.

4.

OBC Cate or .

1.

Re istration No.

202202120113
202202120017
202202120188
211100709

Re istration No.
211104333

Name of the Candidate
Smriti Cha
Gauri Shankar
Amrita Sin h
Saba Praveen

Name of the Candidate
Preeti

Mohammad Shari
Arnika F Lal

oti Yadav

Name of the Candidate
An •uVerma

S ecialization
Pharmaceutics
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Pharmacolo

S ecialization
Pharmaceutics W 1

Pharmaceutics W 2

Pharmaceutical 1 Chemistr
Pharmacolo W 1

S ecialization
Pharmaco nos

Waitlisted in OBC Category: - NIL


